
 Salinas Seminar 
Salinas Sports Complex, Mall 

1034 North Main St., Salinas, CA 93906 
Wednesday, October 24, 2018 

7 DPR Hours Approved, Including 3.5 Law Hours 
CCA, GCSAA, ISA, and Vector Hours Requested 

6:30 

7:00 

7:15 

8:15 

9:00 

9:15 

10:00 

11:00 

11:45 

12:30 

1:15 

2:15 

3:15 

Registration Begins– Coffee Service 

Continuing Education Requirements 
Maryana Anselmi, PAPA 

Title 3 CCR Section 6724: Handler Training 
Harvard Fong, CDPR 

Copper for Algae, Aquatic Weeds, and Mollusks – How Do I Know Which 
Formulations Control Each Target Organism? 
Ajay Jones, SePRO 

Vendor Display, Multiple Vendors  

Honey Bee Health Challenges 
Gene Brandi, Apiaries CA State Bee Association  

Electronic Reporting of Regulatory Forms 
Luis Angulo, Agrian 

Lunch – Provided 

Medically Important Spiders & Scorpions 
Mike Glassey, All Pro Environmental Pest Control 

Snail IPM 
David Moore, Neudorff 

Licensing Requirements 
Shernee Tousant, CDPR 

Common Regulation Violations 
Melanie Pellegrino, AgSafe 

End of Program – Thank you for coming! 


