

Salinas Seminar

Salinas Sports Complex, Mall 1034 North Main St., Salinas, CA 93906 **Wednesday, October 24, 2018**

7 DPR Hours Approved, Including 3.5 Law Hours CCA, GCSAA, ISA, and Vector Hours Requested

6:30	Registration Begins- Coffee Service
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Maryana Anselmi, PAPA
7:15	Title 3 CCR Section 6724: Handler Training Harvard Fong, CDPR
8:15	Copper for Algae, Aquatic Weeds, and Mollusks – How Do I Know Which Formulations Control Each Target Organism? Ajay Jones, SePRO
9:00	Vendor Display, Multiple Vendors
9:15	Honey Bee Health Challenges Gene Brandi, Apiaries CA State Bee Association
10:00	Electronic Reporting of Regulatory Forms Luis Angulo, Agrian
11:00	Lunch - Provided
11:45	Medically Important Spiders & Scorpions Mike Glassey, All Pro Environmental Pest Control
12:30	Snail IPM David Moore, Neudorff
1:15	Licensing Requirements Shernee Tousant, CDPR
2:15	Common Regulation Violations Melanie Pellegrino, AgSafe
3:15	End of Program – Thank you for coming!